TEAM #/ COLOR

1. Red
2. Blue
3. Yellow

4. Green

DATE
THURSDAY, APRIL 3
THURSDAY, APRIL 10
THURSDAY, APRIL 17
THURSDAY, APRIL 24
TUESDAY, APRIL 29

THURSDAY, MAY 1

GLADSTONE PARKS & RECREATION
2025 SPRING YOUTH SOCCER
6™ — 8" GRADE GAME SCHEDULE

COACH
Gareeb
Hoyal
Mabrey
Stevenson
SCHEDULE
FIELD 5:45
1 3vs. 4
1 2vs. 4
1 2vs.3
1 3vs.4
1 1vs. 4
1 1vs.3
INFORMATION

1vs.

1vs.

1vs.

2vs.

2vs.

PLEASE- DO NOT park or stop to drop your child off, along the driveways entering or leaving the park.
Proceed to the parking area before doing either of these things to avoid possible accidents or injuries and

traffic congestion.

If weather is questionable, call 437-2489 option 4 after 4:00 p.m. for information on play status.

Team pictures will be scheduled for Tuesday, April 8" or 15", Packets are $15.00, and purchase is not
mandatory. Please have cash or check made payable to Reed Photography ready at your picture time.



